
PLUS After School Program- 3:00pm-4:00pm
Date Teacher 1 Teacher 2

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Kendrick (Science) DiDonato (Special Education)

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Esposito (English) Licht (Math)

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Palacio (Science) Kurzawa (World Language)

Thurday, Feb 9, 2023 Finnican (Social Studies) Sens-Castet (ENL)

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 O'Connell (Special Education) Raffa (Science)

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 McNerney (English) Moore (Social Studies)

Thursday, February 16, 2023 Carlacci (Special Education) Silverman (World Language)

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Kendrick (Science) DiDonato (Special Education)

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Esposito (English) Licht (Math)

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Kendrick (Science) Silverman (World Language)

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Finnican (Social Studies) Sens-Castet (ENL)

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 O'Connell (Special Education) Raffa (Science)

Thursday, March 9, 2023 McNerney (English) Moore (Social Studies)

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Carlacci (Special Education) Kurzawa (World Language)

Thursday, March 16, 2023 Palacio (Science) DiDonato (Special Education)

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Esposito (English) Licht (Math)

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Kendrick (Science) Silverman (World Language)

Thursday, March 23, 2023 Finnican (Social Studies) Sens-Castet (ENL)

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 O'Connell (Special Education) Raffa (Science)

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 McNerney (English) Moore (Social Studies)

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Carlacci (Special Education) Kurzawa (World Language)

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Kendrick (Science) DiDonato (Special Education)

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Esposito (English) Licht (Math)

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Palacio (Science) Silverman (World Language)

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Finnican (Social Studies) Sens-Castet (ENL)

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 O'Connell (Special Education) Raffa (Science)

Thursday, April 20, 2023 McNerney (English) Moore (Social Studies)

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Carlacci (Special Education) Kurzawa (World Language)

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Palacio (Science) DiDonato (Special Education)

Thursday, April 27, 2023 Wolfe (English) Licht (Math)

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Palacio (Science) Silverman (World Language)

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Finnican (Social Studies) Sens-Castet (ENL)

Thursday, May 4, 2023 O'Connell (Special Education) Raffa (Science)

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 McNerney (English) Moore (Social Studies)

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Carlacci (Special Education) Kurzawa (World Language)

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Kendrick (Science) DiDonato (Special Education)

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Esposito (English) Licht (Math)

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Palacio (Science) Silverman (World Language)

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Finnican (Social Studies) Kendrick (Science)

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 O'Connell (Special Education) Sens-Castet (Science)

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 McNerney (English) Moore (Social Studies)

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Carlacci (Special Education) Kurzawa (World Language)

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Kendrick (Science) DiDonato (Special Education)

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Esposito (English) Licht (Math)

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Palacio (Science) Wolfe (English)

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Finnican (Social Studies) Sens-Castet (ENL)

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 O'Connell (Special Education) Raffa (Science)

Thursday, June 8, 2023 McNerney (English) Moore (Social Studies)


